
ANNEXURE – XLIX 
(For Ward Member) 

ELECTION INDEX CARD FOR MUNICIPALITIES 
(AT ELECTION WHERE ELECTRONIC VOTING MACHINES ARE USED) 

Name of Municipal Corporation/Council/Committee _________ Ward No.___ 

Ward reserved for (Unreserved/SC/SC (W)/BC/Women) __________________ 

Date of election ________________________ 

I. CANDIDATES Men Women Total 

1. Nominations    

2. Nominations Rejected    

3. Withdrawn    

4. Contested Candidates    

5. Forfeited Deposits    

II. ELECTORS(Total 
Voters) 

Men Women Total 

1. General    

2. Service    

 Total    

III. VOTERS(Poll Votes) Men Women Total 

1. General    

2. Postal    

 Total    

IV. DETAILS OF VOTERS 

1. Rejected Votes (Postal)  

2. Votes not retrieved from EVM  

3. Total Valid Votes Polled  

4. Tendered Votes  

V. DETAILS OF POLL 

1. Total No. of polling stations set up in the 

constituency/Ward. 

 

2. Average No. of electors assigned to a polling station.  

3. Date(s) of Poll  

4. Date of Re-poll, if any.  

5. No. of polling stations where Re-poll was ordered.  

6. Date(s) of counting  

7. Date of declaration of result  

 

 



VI.    DETAILS OF EACH CANDIDATE  

Sr. 

No. 

Name of 
the 
contesting 
candidates  
(in Block 

Letters) 

Sex 

(M/F) 

Age 

(Yrs) 

Educati-

onal 

qualifica-

tion 

Occup-

ation 

Category 

(SC/BC/General) 

(Please mention 

the category of 

the candidates) 

Criminal 

Backgro-

und 

(if any) 

Party 

Abbre-

viation 

Valid Votes Polled 

 General Postal Total 

1.            

2.            

3.            

4.            

5.            

6.            

7.            

8.            

9.            

10.            

11.            

12.            

13.            

14.            

15.            

16.            

17. Nota           

 Total           

 

Note: Arrange serially contesting candidates in descending order of valid votes polled. 

Certified that the Election Index Card has been checked with Form-1, List of Nominations, List of 

Contesting Candidates, Form-8 and Returning Officer’s Report etc. and that there is no discrepancy. 

 

Date ________________                                                                    (Signature) 

 

(Seal) Deputy Commissioner                                                              (Seal) Returning Officer  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


